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1000mm LEADFREE
CY

GENIUS

www.morethanall.com

RoHS Compliant

SIZE  A4

DATE

NRPSMA-1S1S58-M1M-LF

MALE TO MALE
SERIES

RG58/U
ST/ST照片框

N ST. PLUG TO RPSMA ST. PLUG FOR RG58 CABLE L=1000mm

SPECIFICATION

No.

1

2

3

4

DESCRIPTION

CONNECTOR

CONNECTOR

CABLE(BLACK)

HEAT SHRINK TUBE

MATERIAL

RPSMA ST. PLUG CONN.

N ST. PLUG CONN.

RG58/U CABLE

L=20mm BLACK

SPECIFICATION

COAXIAL CABLE 

SIZE: 

STYLE: 

RG-58/U

1000mm

STANDARD: 

CONDUCTOR 

SIZE RG58/U 

MATERIAL BC 

CONSTRU 1/0.80 0.02 

INSULATION 

STD. THICKNESS 1.08 

MIN. THICKNESS 0.92 

DIAMETER 2.95 0.05 

MATERIAL PE 

COLOR NATURE 

BRAID 
MATERIAL BC 

CONSTRUCTION 112/0.110 0.008 

JACK 

STD. THICKNESS 0.78 

MIN. THICKNESS 062 

DIAMETER 4.95 0.10 

MATERIAL P.V.C. 

COLOR BLACK 

MARKING RG58U COAXIAL CABLE 

CONSTRUCTION DRAWING

 

Q.TY

1

1

1

2

20mm

RG58 CABLE

20mm


